Numarul (UE) APP Numele
(inventat)
EU/1/15/1085/001 TALTZ
EU/1/15/1085/002 TALTZ
EU/1/15/1085/003 TALTZ
EU/1/15/1085/004 TALTZ
EU/1/15/1085/005 TALTZ
EU/1/15/1085/006 TALTZ
EU/1/15/1085/007 TALTZ

Concentr

Forma

atia

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

80 mg

40 mg

farmaceutica

Solutie injectabila

Solutie injectabila

Solutie injectabila

Solutie injectabila

Solutie injectabila

Solutie injectabila

Solutie injectabila

1/1

Calea de

administrare

Administrare
subcutanata

Administrare

subcutanata

Administrare
subcutanata

Administrare
subcutanata

Administrare
subcutanata

Administrare
subcutanata

Administrare
subcutanata

Ambalajul
primar

Seringa (sticld)

Seringa (sticld)

Seringa (sticld)

Seringa (sticld)

Seringa (sticld)

Seringa (sticld)

Seringa (sticld)

Continutul
(concentratia)

1 ml

1ml

1 ml

1 ml

1ml

0,5 ml

Marimea
ambalajului

1 stilou injector
preumplut (doza
unica)

2 stilouri
injectoare
preumplute (doza
unica

3 stilouri
injectoare
preumplute (doza
unica

1 seringa
preumpluta (doza
unica)

2 seringi
preumplute (doza
unica)

3 seringi
preumplute (doza
unica)

1 seringa
preumpluta (doza
unica)



